Beverages Coffee

We use the finest Lavazza Italian coffee

freshly ground for every cup
Soya milk available please ask if required

Cup of coffee

Mug of coffee

Latte

Cappuccino
Decaffeinated
Mochachino
Espresso

Cortado
Barraquito

Leche leche normal
Leche leche Grande
Calypso coffee

Irish Coffee

Iced Coffee (made with ice cream)
Caramel latte
Vanilla Latte
Hazelnut Latte
Amavretto Latte
Nescafé (mug)

Mug of Cadbury Hot Chocolate
Please ask if you would like Squirty cream on top

2.50
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.80
3.60
1.80
1.90
3.90
2.50
2.90
©6.50
©6.00
4.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.70

3.80





