## Beverages Coffee

## We use the finest Lavazza Italian coffee freshly ground for every cup

## Soya milk available please ask if required

Cup of coffee	2.50
Mug of coffee	2.70
Latte	2.70
Cappuccino	2.70
Decaffeinated	2.80
Mochachino	3.60
Espresso	1.80
Cortado	1.90
Barraquito	3.90
Leche leche normal	2.50
Leche leche Grande	2.90
Calypso coffee	6.50
Irish Coffee	6.60
Iced Coffee (made with ice cream)	4.90
Caramel latte	2.90
Vanilla Latte	2.90
Hazelnut Latte	2.90
Amaretto Latte	2.90
Nescafé (mug)	2.70
Mug of Cadbury Hot Chocolate	3.80
Please ask if you would like Squirty cream on top	